1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Descrizione fisica

Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910778493703321
Gregg Stephen H. <1960->

Defoe's writings and manliness [[electronic resource] | : contrary men /
/ by Stephen H. Gregg

Burlington, VT, : Ashgate, 2009

1-315-57629-5
1-317-15346-4
1-317-15345-6
1-282-29526-8
9786612295263
0-7546-9742-8

1 online resource (208 p.)

823.5
823.5-dc22

Masculinity in literature
Men in literature

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.
Includes bibliographical references and index.

'‘Complete’ men, trade and history -- Born gentlemen and godly
manliness -- Crusoe, toil and temptation -- A journal of the plague
year: godly manliness and its limits -- Singleton, friendship and
secrecy -- Colonel Jack and the perils of delusion.

Defoe's Writings and Manliness is a timely intervention in Defoe studies
and in the study of masculinity in eighteenth-century literature more
generally. Arguing that Defoe's writings insistently returned to the
issues of manliness and its contrary effeminacy, this book reveals how
his writings drew upon and repeatedly tested the complex and diverse
range of discourses through which masculinity was discussed in the
period.



