Record Nr. Autore Titolo	UNINA9910778493703321 Gregg Stephen H. <1960-> Defoe's writings and manliness [[electronic resource]] : contrary men / / by Stephen H. Gregg
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Burlington, VT, : Ashgate, 2009
ISBN	1-315-57629-5 1-317-15346-4 1-317-15345-6 1-282-29526-8 9786612295263 0-7546-9742-8
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (208 p.)
Disciplina	823.5 823.5-dc22
Soggetti	Masculinity in literature Men in literature
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	'Complete' men, trade and history Born gentlemen and godly manliness Crusoe, toil and temptation A journal of the plague year: godly manliness and its limits Singleton, friendship and secrecy Colonel Jack and the perils of delusion.
Sommario/riassunto	Defoe's Writings and Manliness is a timely intervention in Defoe studies and in the study of masculinity in eighteenth-century literature more generally. Arguing that Defoe's writings insistently returned to the issues of manliness and its contrary effeminacy, this book reveals how his writings drew upon and repeatedly tested the complex and diverse range of discourses through which masculinity was discussed in the period.

1.